
479 EDELWEISS DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-5113
https://www.adashunjones.com

479 EDELWEISS
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-5113

$329,900

Welcome Home to Edelweiss Dr- Spacious Quad that offers 4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, and 2
larger living areas perfect for your family functions! Wood-burning FP in Fam Rm, Wood Flrs
Throughout. Large Deck off back to enjoy the parklike backyard, firepit & already fenced-in.
2nd large detached garage in back. Pull-through attached garage w/front...

Bobbie
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1957 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1357

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 600 Tax Amount: 4133

Inclusions: refrigerator & stove Exclusions: washer & dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 13x10 Lower

Family Room 23x13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11x09 Main

Kitchen 18x10 Main

Living Room 21x14 Main

Other Room 12x18 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Finished,Partial Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bobbie R Hendricks Agent Email: bhendricks@resource1gb.com


